
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                             
PICK UP LOCATION & TIME 

                                                                         
RETURN PICK UP 

LOCATION & 
TIME 

3rd Ave & 
34th St - 
JOSHUA 

TREE 

3rd Ave & 
42nd St - 
BANK OF 
AMERICA 

3rd Ave & 
53rd St - 
LATHAN 

AND 
WATKINS 

NORTH EAST 
CORNER 

3rd Ave & 
79th St - 
CHASE 
BANK 

3rd Ave & 
96th St - 
ISLAMIC 

CULTURAL 

3rd Ave & 
125th St - 

DEMO 
DEPOT 

CROSS 
COUNTY 

SHOPPING 
PLAZA-BEE 
LINE BUS 
STOP IN 

FRONT OF 
MACY’S 

ROUTE 303 
PARK-AND-RIDE-
ROUTE 303 AND 

ROUTE 59 – 
ACROSS THE 

STREET FROM 
MAVIS AT 

81S.303 – WEST 
NYACK, NEW 

YORK 

                                                                                    

Resorts World 
Catskills 

                                                                      
8:30 AM 

                      
8:35 AM 

                           
8:40 AM 

                   
8:45 AM 

                  
8:50 AM 

                                                               
9:00 AM 

                  
9:30 AM 

                     
9:55 AM 

                                                                            
4:30 PM 

TRANS EXPRESS - NYC 3rd Avenue/Yonkers/West NYACK 
Contact number:  1-800-660-6000 

 

TICKET PRICE: $30 
BUS PACKAGE: $40 FREE SLOT PLAY 

 

Guest must have a Valid State Photo ID or Passport 
 

 
 


