

## TICKET PRICE: \$30

**BUS PACKAGE: \$40 FREE SLOT PLAY** 

Guest must have a Valid State Photo ID or Passport

PICK UP LOCATION & TIME								RETURN PICK UP LOCATION & TIME
3rd Ave &	3rd Ave &	3rd Ave &	3rd Ave &	3rd Ave &	3rd Ave &	CROSS	ROUTE 303	
34th St -	42nd St -	53rd St -	79th St -	96th St -	125th St -	COUNTY	PARK-AND-RIDE-	Resorts World
JOSHUA	BANK OF	LATHAN	CHASE	ISLAMIC	DEMO	SHOPPING	ROUTE 303 AND	Catskills
TREE	AMERICA	AND	BANK	CULTURAL	DEPOT	PLAZA-BEE	ROUTE 59 –	
		WATKINS				LINE BUS	ACROSS THE	
		NORTH EAST				STOP IN	STREET FROM	
		CORNER				FRONT OF	MAVIS AT	
						MACY'S	81S.303 – WEST	
							NYACK, NEW	
							YORK	
8:30 AM	8:35 AM	8:40 AM	8:45 AM	8:50 AM	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	9:55 AM	4:30 PM